
Coaches:

Matt Morley, Head Coach
Tom Feheley, Asst Coach

 Union-Endicott
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Ithaca 11:00
AM

2:00
PM

Cornell Golf
Course-RT Jones L

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Regular Season
(DiNunzio Tournament)

Owego
Apalachin

9:00
AM

Enjoie Golf
Course NL

Aug 30, 2024 Fri Regular Season Horseheads
(White)

11:30
AM

2:30
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course L

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Elmira 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Mark Twain Golf
Course L

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Regular Season Binghamton 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course L

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Vestal 4:00
PM

6:00
PM Links at Hiawatha L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season Maine-
Endwell

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Johnson
City

4:00
PM

6:00
PM Endwell Greens L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular Season @
Binghamton

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Ely Park Golf
Course L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular Season Vestal 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season Corning-
Painted Post

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course L

Oct 3, 2024 Thu Regular Season Horseheads
(Blue)

4:00
PM

7:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course NL

Oct 8, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Maine-
Endwell

4:00
PM

6:00
PM Endwell Greens L

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Regular Season Johnson City 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Enjoie Golf
Course L
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